
Winter 2019 CS 165 Schedule  

  

  

Due Date* Assignment/Exam 

Thu Jan 10, 2019 Assignment 1 
Sun Jan 13, 2019 Assignment 2a project plan 

Wed Jan 16, 2019 
Assignment 2 
Assignment 2a reflection 

Sun Jan 20, 2019 Assignment 2a group part 

Wed Jan 23, 2019 Assignment 3 
Available Jan 23- 
Due Jan 30, 2019 

Exam 1 

Wed Jan 30, 2019 
Assignment 4 
 

Wed Feb 06, 2019 Assignment 5 

Wed Feb 13, 2019 Assignment 6 
Sun Feb 17, 2019 Assignment 6b group part 

Wed Feb 20, 2019 
Assignment 6b comparisons 

Assignment 7 
Wed Feb 27, 2019 Assignment 8 
Available Feb 27- 
Due March 06, 2019 

Exam 2 

Wed March 06, 2019 Assignment 9 

Thu March 14, 2019 Assignment 10 
Fri March 15, 2019 End of course reflection 

 

*Due at midnight, Pacific Time. 

  


